MAT Abacus Business School
TEST OF PROFESSIONAL EXPERTISE Timetable Summary

Class Lesson count Total time
P18 (PAPER 18) 27 87hrs 45mins
Details

Sun 19th January 25

09:30 - 12:45 P18 (PAPER 18) RM-2 MM

Sun 26th January 25

09:30 - 12:45 P18 (PAPER 18) R2 MM

Sun 2nd February 25

09:30 - 12:45 P18 (PAPER 18) R2 MM

Sun 9th February 25

09:30 - 12:45 P18 (PAPER 18) R2 MM

Sun 16th February 25



09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

Sun 23rd February 25

Sun 2nd March 25

Sun 9th March 25

Sun 16th March 25

Sun 23rd March 25

R2

R2

R2

R2

R5

R2
R2

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM
MM



09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

Sun 30th March 25

Sun 6th April 25

Sun 13th April 25

Sun 27th April 25

Sun 4th May 25
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R2
R2

R2
R2

R2
R2

R2
R2

MM
MM

MM
MM

MM
MM

MM
MM

MM
MM



09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

P18 (PAPER 18)
P18 (PAPER 18)

Sun 11th May 25

Sun 18th May 25

Thu 22nd May 25
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CL
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